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OVERALL RESULTS

RIT Brick City 5k Fun Run & Walk
Rochester Institute of Technology

Rochester, NY 10/16/16

Spirit Timing - www.SpiritTiming.com
Check Out Our Website for Full Results, Photos, and Video!

Austin Hayes
Coty Lutz

Ram Longman
Daniel Jones
Joshua Sellers
Andrew Wattors
Neil Guertin
Richard Disalvo
Jeremy Clink
Brian Traub
Joseph Phillips
Carl Burkhard
Pierre Beanfils
Doug Moyer
Daniel Shapiro
Ryan Fairbanras
Emmanuel Okafor
Kevin Ackerman
Connor Goldberg
Robert Watson
Joseph Hunt
Seth Seiger
Jimmy Cummings
Richie Young
Matthew Weger
Tim Zabel

Tim Frey

Joseph Kubek
Edward Fitzmaurice
Zachary Hyde
Michael Butler
Unregistered Runner
Scott Kocian
Mark Truskinovsky
Thomas Fox
Brendan Wolfert
Zack O'Neill
Charley Link
Robert Kelley
Zach Miller
Isabez Bulling
Justin Law
Jacob Pochron
Eliott Beanfils
Bailey Kem
Pradip Amanda

No. Sex Div

Student

Student

Student
Guest

Student

Parent
Student
Parent

w
Al
(W)
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Student
Parent

Student
Student

Student

Student

w
ul
(0]
MMM

Sex/Tot

7/195

8/195

9/195
10/195
11/195
12/195
13/195
14/195
15/195
16/195
17/195
18/195
19/195
20/195
21/195
22/195
23/195
24/195
25/195
26/195
27/195
28/195
29/195
30/195
31/195

32/195
33/195
34/195
35/195
36/195

1/180
37/195
38/195

2/180
39/195
40/195
41/195

3/180

4/180

Div/Tot Time

1/73

2/73

3/73
1/27

4/73

1/77
5/73
2/77

6/73
3/77

7/73
8/73

9/73

10/73
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

David Hyde

Bryan Quinn
Nicholas Pickering
John Ackerman
Azmeer Shaellor
Allison Ritting
Reed Tinab
Daniel Kelman
Amanda Moon
David Traub
Richard Ditullio
Matthew Cocca
Brandon Kotler
Javier Albert

Francis Kallooe Joseph

Katarina Lichak
Zephram Caroll
Zachary Carrier
Zachary Brown
Andrew Gingras
Liam Duffett

Mark Duffett
James Dericco
Austin Clift
Erica Stevens
William Lirose
William Leuschner
Jesse Buonanno
MacKenzie Thomson
Matthew Rigby
Matt Torek

Mia Mill

Jacob Szymczak
Joseph Campbell
John Tation

Adam Gasht
Adelaide Tracey
Christopher Dunnloo
Jose Romero

Mark Connolly
Nicholas Connolly
Chris Derb
Nicholas Amendola
Tim Clift
Mackenzie Frye
Jeffrey 0'Gorman
John 0'Gorman
Eleanor 0O'Gorman
Colleen Anata
Brenda Crawford
Joe Campbell
Stephen Kronenberger
Dan Sieger
Brendan Sullivan
Paul Gingras
James Graca

445
372
1A
864A
368
859A
324
42A
45A
416
375
43A
366
176A
344
283
298
481A
192A
893A
405A
407A
378
195A
300
301
1000
351
315
498
894A
381
412
887A
423
413
50A
353
330
445A
447A
339
273
384A
461
411
434
474A
880A
363
896A
312
419
417A
882A
151A
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Parent

Student

Parent

Student

Student

Student
Student
Student
Student
Parent

Student

Student

Student
Student

Student
Guest

Parent
Student

Guest
Parent
Parent

42/195
43/195
44/195
45/195
46/195

5/180
47/195
48/195

6/180
49/195
50/195
51/195
52/195
53/195
54/195

7/180
55/195
56/195
57/195
58/195
59/195
60/195
61/195
62/195

8/180
63/195
64/195
65/195

9/180
66/195
67/195
lo0/180
68/195
69/195
70/195
71/195
11/180
72/195
73/195
74/195
75/195
76/195
77/195
78/195
12/180
79/195
80/195
13/180
14/180
15/180
81/195
82/195
83/195
84/195
85/195
86/195

a4/77

11/73

5/77
12/73

13/73

14/73
15/73
16/73
17/73

6/77

18/73

19/73

20/73
21/73

22/73
2/27

7/77
23/73

3/27
8/77
9/77

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

:03
114
:18
127
:29
:37
141
141
:43
:46
:49
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
100
:01
105
106
212
:23
124
124
:34
:39
140
:46
25:
25:
26:
26:

53
55
56
57
58
58
00
01
05
08
09
12
16
19
20
25
26
30
32
33
34
35
40
42
43
46
56
57
59

50
59
03
04
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227
:30
:31
:34
:35
:38
:39
:39
140
140
141
143
143
144
44
144
144
:45
:45
147
:48
:48
:49
:50
:51
:51
:53
:53
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:58
:59
:59
100
:03
:03
104
104
105
106
106
.08
:12
:12
:12
:15
:17
:17
:19
120
123
:25
:25



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Nicholas Graca
David Rote

Daniel Judd
Charath Vaddarahlli
Rajas Nimbarte
Kyle Dzugas-Linith
Marco Atwater
Kobi Massaro
Karen Massaro
Mathew Mills
Bradnon Nieves
Aniket Riski
Daniel Karen
David Lederman
Wesley Rockholz
Gracie Blondell
Summ Oh

Sally Boniecki
Diana Mahoney
Evan Baileys
Brenda Baileys
Mike Calfin
Chantel Charlebois
Mitchell Derby
John Ake

Michelle Leversee
Wmesh Sojitra
William St. Jean
Ethelia Lung

Erin Reilly
Willson Quizlip
Phil Young

Allie Podhaisky
Steve Charlebois
David Luputukka
Lisa Butler
Christopher Atwood
Debra Kunz
Francesca Scimia
Nancy Clift
Leander Held

Ally Judd

Ellen Judd
Christina Disalvo
Mikaila Kawfman
Thomas Rhavoy
Anna Smiechowski
Alexa Johnson
Megan Ritting
Alra Srivastava
Kristina Chalker
Nikki Podhaisky
Melissa Barton
William Clary
Sarah Proper
Robert Digiacco

863A
890A
468A
382
853A
360
434A
183A
190A
403A
329
492
303
426
46A
318
304
448A
417
423A
429A
422
885A
349
861A
427
374
884A
44A
98A
356
851A
486
867A
365
90A
309
284
292
400A
310
459A
466A
165A
302
496
387
317
452A
347
286
489
453
285
425
348
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Student 87/195
Parent 88/195
Parent 89/195
90/195
91/195
92/195
93/195
94/195
16/180
95/195
96/195
97/195
98/195
99/195
100/195
17/180
18/180
19/180
20/180
Student 101/195
Parent 21/180
102/195
22/180
103/195
Student 104/195

Guest
Student
Parent

Parent

Student

Parent 23/180
105/195
Alumni 106/195
Student 24/180
Student 25/180
107/195
Parent 108/195
Guest 26/180
Alumni 109/195
110/195
Parent 27/180
111/195
28/180
29/180
Parent 30/180
112/195
Student 31/180
Guest 32/180
33/180
34/180
113/195
Student 35/180
36/180
37/180
38/180
39/180
Parent 40/180
Student 41/180
114/195
Alumni 42/180
115/195

24/73
10/77
11/77

4/27
25/73
12/77

13/77

26/73
14/77

27/73

28/73
15/77

1/14
29/73
30/73
16/77

5/27

2/14

17/77

18/77

31/73
6/27

32/73

19/77
33/73

3/14

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:

05
06
18
26
29
46
49
51
57
58
03
08
09
11
15
16
16
20
25
28
33
38
40
52
54
59
08
20
21
22
23
25
27
36
37
38
47
51
58
58
14
16
24
24
28
34
39
39
41
42
44
45
51
o7
11
14
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:25
126
:30
:32
:33
:39
140
140
142
142
144
146
146
147
148
:48
:48
:50
:51
:52
:54
:55
:56
100
100
102
105
109
109
:10
:10
:10
:11
114
114
:15
:18
:19
:21
:21
126
127
:30
:30
:31
:33
134
:34
:35
:35
:36
:36
:38
143
:45
146



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Ryan Sullivan
Brian Constable
Julie Constbale
Tyler Garcia
Melissa Keightley
David Hoffman
Mark Hoffman
Emmanuel Aire
Josh Farrel
Matthew Mahoney
Benny Tan
Danielle Clawson
Susan Gregorek
Anthony Critelli
Laura Saxe

Jim Cryne

Ryan Coyne
Stephanie Krusch
Julianne Kruse
Kevin Kruse
Danica Zielinski
Lani Tran
Julianne Burke
Jackie Martin
Brianna Conrad
Scott Happy

Bob Kronenberger
Olivia Cookfair
Zach Calfin
Karey Pine
Matthew Barry
Cynthia Barry
Rachel Heise
Erin Podhaisky
Rita Young
Stella Russo

Ana Napokreff
Mayuresh Keni
Kelsie Redburn
Mark Jones
Karina Aliareg
David Cross

Rich Boniecki
Ana Peredo
Brittany McCord
Marie Deb

Megan Fritts
Samantha Ferrara
Wesley Harrington
Grace Fiacco
Unknown

Cindy Vanostrand
Nikki Vanostrand
Nicolette Henderson
Kaythl To

Alison Kahn

419A
850A
852A
194A
193A
331
332
336
334
418
355
432
493
400
444
373
380
24A
494
495
402
321
394
475
272
408A
76A
420
405
399
440
455
451
474
849A
377
376
519
452
320
296
499
450A
325
409
338
508
456A
514
316
361
160A
163A
433A
898A
371

Guest

Guest
Staff

Guest
Parent
Alumni
student

Alumni
Guest
Parent

Student

Guest
Parent

Alumni
Student
Parent
Student
Student
Parent

Student

Parent

Staff
Student
Parent

Parent
Student
Guest

116/195
117/195
43/180
118/195
44/180
119/195
120/195
121/195
122/195
123/195
124/195
45/180
46/180
125/195
47/180
126/195
127/195
48/180
49/180
128/195
50/180
51/180
52/180
53/180
54/180
129/195
130/195
55/180
131/195
56/180
132/195
57/180
58/180
59/180
60/180
61/180
62/180
133/195
63/180
134/195
64/180
135/195
136/195
65/180
66/180
67/180
68/180
69/180
137/195
70/180
138/195
71/180
72/180
73/180
74/180
75/180

7/27

8/27
1/3

9/27
20/77
4/14
34/73

5/14
10/27
21/77

35/73

11/27
22/77

6/14
36/73
23/77
37/73
38/73
24/77

39/73

25/77

2/3
40/73
26/77

27/77
41/73
12/27

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
120
:28
:32
:36
:46
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

33
33
33
33
33

20
22
22
23
23
25
25
36
36
45
53
56
56
57
58
18
19
20
28
29
38
39
40
47
47
49
58
00
00
o7
14
14
24
25
32
37
38
50

58
58
05
10
13
17
18
29
32
33
34
43
56
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:48
:48
:48
:49
:49
:49
:49
:53
:53
:56
:58
:59
:59
100
100
106
107
107
:10
:10
:13
:13
:13
:16
116
:16
:19
120
120
122
124
124
128
128
:30
:32
:32
:36
146
:48
:50
:51
:54
:58
:58
100
102
:03
104
104
.08
109
109
:10
:12
:17



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Brian Schanbacher
Ellen Traub

Shwe Sin Win
Unknown

Laurel Ray

Betsy Kruse
Camille Johnson
Maria Quartararo
Ashley Solter
Valeria Villa
Leigh Bechet

Phil Quinn

Mike Schwab
Ashley Sellers
Reese Dunn
Griffin Dunn
Steve Dunn

Cathi Masucci
Jaycee Masucci
Patricia Duffett
Lily Cisco

Olivia Pine

Mike Tation
Christine Kaszuba
Holly Lavay
Nathaniel Watts
Larry Watts
Taylor Zaccarire
Raste Maitgeyee
Daniel Harrington
Jacob Watts

Marcy Watts

Renee Few

Megan Few
Samantha Geffen
Marie Fitzmaurice
Meg Charlebois
Laurie Shannon
Keg Good

Gwen Neuhaus
Rebecca Syria
Stephen Aldirsley
Marlet Mancera
Amelida Sontana
Sanketh Moudgalya
Gail King

Roshan Mathew
John Hofmeister
Adrienne Allen
Alex Jones

Arber Deski
Jacqueline Corson
David Corson
Donna Tuffner
David Zassoni
Debra Hofmeister

370
414
278
112A
369
497
477
120A
462A
289
61A
379
443
871A
471
472
470
472A
473A
406A
454
398
421
454A
478
410
429
333
281
517
431
430
142A
287
415
459
866A
509
485A
483A
354
476
513
295
277
877A
323
95A
52A
275
322
511
510
881A
364
94A

m m

Alumni

Parent
Student

Student

Parent
Guest

Parent
Student
Parent
Student
Student

Parent
Alumni

Student
Student
Parent
Parent

Parent
Parent
Parent
Parent
Student

Parent

Guest

Student
Parent
Student

Parent

139/195
76/180
77/180

78/180
79/180
80/180
81/180
82/180
83/180
84/180
140/195
141/195
85/180
142/195
143/195
144/195
86/180
87/180
88/180
89/180
90/180
145/195
91/180
92/180
146/195
147/195
93/180
94/180
148/195
149/195
95/180
96/180
97/180
98/180
99/180
100/180
l01/180
102/180
103/180
104/180
150/195
105/180
106/180
151/195
152/195
153/195
154/195
107/180
155/195
156/195
108/180
157/195
109/180
158/195
110/180

7/14

28/77
42/73

43/73

29/77
13/27

30/77
44/73
31/77
45/73
46/73

32/77
8/14

47/73
48/73
33/77
34/77

35/77
36/77
37/77
38/77
49/73

39/77

14/27

50/73
40/77
51/73

41/77

34:
:59
102
102
:03
104
:11
:11
:12
:13
114
:18
120
:29
:31
:32
:33
:34
:35
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41
41:
41
41:
41

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

56

50
50
11
13
17
29
32
34
45
49
55
59
00
11
12
20
32
41
58
00
01
19
21
38
53
14
46
59
31
35
35
11
25
25
26
32
52

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

17
18
19
19
19
19
21
21
22
22
22
24
24
27
28
28
29
29
29
34
34
41
41
43
47
48
48
52
53
55
56
57
00
00
03
o7
10
15
16
16
22
23
28
33
40
50
54
05
06
06
18
22
22
22
24
31



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Katrin Redburn

Dominique Cartugena

Christopher Schwab
Maggie Traub
Sarah Witherow
Christine Witherow
Geoffrey Ackerman
Ajith Paul

Linda Harrington
Rahele Pillai
Payton Talbert
Alison Talbert
Tyler Talbert
Troy Talbert
Gabrielle Martinez
Prem Shah

Cindy Officer
Brianna Butler
Alex Martinez
Monika McKeown
Karla McKeown
Peter Haggerty
Ryan Chung

Debi Sellers
William Pine
Julie Jones
Donald Morton
Stephanie Morton
Dylan Rabasca
John King 3Jr
Natalia King
Shannon Dovtun
Ellie McCullagh
Shannon Ryan

Ron Ryan
Christine Rabasca
Gianna Rabasca
Janet Kubeck

Johanna Lopez Taveras

Tara Happy
Michaela Dinman
Donna Calfin
Rick Korfin
Alissa Korfin
Michael Vigezzi
Daniel Vigezzi
Connie Bendlin
Theodora Bendlin
Kathy Rote
Hannah Szymczak
Joel Szymczak
Corie Both
Sahana Ajit Murthy
Morgan Merrick
Cellina Tassone
Mark Gdestuang

439
327
442
401
441A
438A
406
342
515
341
485
483
484
482
479
362
441
457
469
488
487
21A
504
858A
501
319
465
464
443A
879A
878A
47A
19A
872A
868A
446A
311
335
384
420A
424A
404
480A
477A
874A
873A
897A
888A
889A
899A
900A
340
276
345
346
177A

Parent

Student
Guest
Guest
Guest
Alumni

Parent

Student
Parent
Guest
Parent

Guest

Student
Guest
RITiree

Guest
Parent

Student
Parent
Student
Parent
Guest

Student
Guest
Parent
Parent

Student
Parent
Student

Parent
Parent
Parent
Student
Parent
Student
Parent
Parent
Parent

111/180
112/180
159/195
113/180
114/180
115/180
160/195
161/195
116/180
162/195
117/180
118/180
163/195
164/195
119/180
165/195
120/180
121/180
166/195
122/180
123/180
167/195
168/195
124/180
169/195
125/180
170/195
126/180
171/195
172/195
127/180
128/180
129/180
130/180
173/195
131/180
132/180
133/180
134/180
135/180
136/180
137/180
174/195
138/180
175/195
176/195
139/180
140/180
141/180
142/180
177/195
143/180
144/180
145/180
146/180
178/195

42/77

52/73
15/27
16/27
17/27

9/14

43/77

53/73
44/77
18/27
45/77

19/27

54/73
20/27
1/1

21/27
46/77

55/73
47/77
56/73
48/77
22/27

57/73
23/27
49/77
50/77

58/73
51/77
59/73

52/77
53/77
54/77
60/73
55/77
61/73
56/77
57/77
58/77

42:
42
42:
42
42:
42
42:
142
144
:48
43:
43:
43
43:
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
:13
46:
47
47:
47
47:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
217
:25
:25
:37

43
43
43

45

53
53
53
53

o1
05
20
23
29
30
35

52
52
53
53
22
27
29
30
45
50
50
55
56

04
04
08
09
25
10
10
06
38
58
00
06
08
12
45
45
46
48
56
56
58
58
02
02
20
32
32
41

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:11
:13
:13
:18
:33
:33
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

15
15
15
15
15
15

34
35
40
41
43
43
45
06
o7
08
10
10
10
10
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